UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | AXMK 1kV Cable
technicalspecification | 1 of 3
APPLICATION
The AXMK 1kV is a power distribution cable suitable for indoor
power stations, industrial installations and switchgears, as well

mm²
CONDUCTOR SHAPE
mm
NOMINAL THICKNESS
OF INSULATION
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
ALUMINIUM WEIGHT
kg/km
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
B2U01016BK 1 16 RE 0.70 9.5 46 122
B2U01025BK 1 25 RE 0.90 11.9 73 175
B2U01035BK 1 35 RM 0.90 13.0 102 206
B2U01050BK 1 50 RM 1.00 14.9 145 267
B2U01070BK 1 70 RM 1.10 17.0 203 358
B2U01095BK 1 95 RM 1.10 18.9 276 451
B2U01120BK 1 120 RM 1.20 20.7 348 546
B2U01150BK 1 150 RM 1.40 22.7 435 655
B2U01185BK 1 185 RM 1.60 25.1 537 800
B2U01240BK 1 240 RM 1.70 27.6 696 987
B2U01300BK 1 300 RM 1.80 31.9 870 1324
B2U01400BK 1 400 RM 2.00 34.9 1160 1640
B2U01500BK 1 500 RM 2.20 39.3 1450 2030
B2U01630BK 1 630 RM 2.40 44.1 1827 2400
B2U01800BK 1 800 RM 2.60 49.0 2320 2974
B2U011000BK 1 1000 RM 2.80 54.0 2900 3315
B2U04016BK 4 16 RE 0.70 18.3 185 596
B2U04025BK 4 25 SM 0.90 21.1 290 509
B2U04035BK 4 35 SM 0.90 23.4 406 653
B2U04050BK 4 50 SM 1.00 26.4 580 832
B2U04070BK 4 70 SM 1.10 30.4 812 1118
B2U04095BK 4 95 SM 1.10 34.1 1102 1465
B2U04120BK 4 120 SM 1.20 38.1 1392 1837
B2U04150BK 4 150 SM 1.40 42.1 1740 2250
B2U04185BK 4 185 SM 1.60 46.6 2146 2807
B2U04240BK 4 240 SM 1.70 52.2 2784 3603
B2U04300BK 4 300 SM 1.80 55.9 3480 4223
B2U05010BK 5 10 RE 0.70 17.8 145 422
B2U05016BK 5 16 RE 0.70 20.0 232 544
B2U05025BK 5 25 SM 0.90 22.9 363 606
B2U05035BK 5 35 SM 0.90 25.7 507.8 807
B2U05050BK 5 50 SM 1.00 30.1 725 1032
B2U05070BK 5 70 SM 1.10 35.1 1015 1404
B2U05095BK 5 95 SM 1.10 38.1 1380 1800
B2U05120BK 5 120 SM 1.20 40.3 1740 2320
B2U05150BK 5 150 SM 1.40 47.4 2175 2900
B2U05185BK 5 185 SM 1.60 52.7 2682.5 3352.5
B2U05240BK 5 240 SM 1.70 59.4 3480 4350
Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | AXMK 1kV Cable